
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	CHICAGOLAND	FOOD	SOVEREIGNTY	COALITION	2025-11-01	to	2025-11-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-11-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $165,213.70
2025-11-01 Exxon	BUCKY'S	STORE	51 txn_d7Ha8w7 -$40.23 $165,173.47
2025-11-01 Transfer	from	Logan	Square	Mutual	Aid txn_JxHvxab $100.00 $165,273.47
2025-11-01 Transfer	from	Logan	Square	Mutual	Aid txn_xQHN5Zy $900.00 $166,173.47
2025-11-01 Transfer	from	West	Town	Mutual	Aid txn_brHZydW $400.00 $166,573.47
2025-11-01 Transfer	from	Albany	Park	Mutual	Aid txn_lZHQXpv $200.00 $166,773.47
2025-11-02 Transfer	from	Bronzeville	Kenwood	Mutual	Aid txn_wNHJVGv $500.00 $167,273.47
2025-11-03 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	10/27	to	11/2 txn_wNHJbEo -$59.85 $167,213.62
2025-11-03 Donation	from	Nathan	Hosselton txn_66HOgdr $60.00 $167,273.62
2025-11-03 Donation	from	Karen	Irvin txn_zVHyL2b $75.00 $167,348.62
2025-11-03 Donation	from	Thomas	Emory	Lawler txn_BZH8zJx $20.00 $167,368.62
2025-11-03 Donation	from	Allyson	Hamzey txn_evHR8Kl $30.00 $167,398.62
2025-11-03 Donation	from	Jessica	Bannon txn_zVHyzkm $100.00 $167,498.62
2025-11-03 U-HAUL	PORTAGE	PARK txn_8rHr5yy -$184.41 $167,314.21
2025-11-04 Donation	from	Liz	Wall txn_qkHXZYb $150.00 $167,464.21
2025-11-04 Donation	from	Courtney	Bonn txn_YRHKPkB $10.00 $167,474.21
2025-11-04 Donation	from	Hannah	Kohn	Shakeri txn_evHRVW4 $20.00 $167,494.21
2025-11-04 Donation	from	Elysia txn_9KHyGmP $50.00 $167,544.21
2025-11-04 Donation	from	Catherine	Nelson txn_ZeHZaQz $1,000.00 $168,544.21
2025-11-04 Donation	from	Emma	Juettner txn_K9HZXlB $300.00 $168,844.21
2025-11-04 Donation	from	Lark	Digges-Elliott txn_5wHRJBR $50.00 $168,894.21
2025-11-04 Donation	from	Brekke	Bounds txn_4dH59aN $20.00 $168,914.21
2025-11-04 Donation	from	Rebecca	Kuhn txn_2zHvmnO $20.00 $168,934.21
2025-11-04 Donation	from	Luke	Reynolds txn_8rHr50N $20.00 $168,954.21
2025-11-04 Donation	from	Emelia	Carroll txn_zVHyLlr $20.00 $168,974.21
2025-11-04 Donation	from	Candace	Sukalski txn_oyHKxmB $45.00 $169,019.21
2025-11-04 Donation	from	Joanna	Tess txn_a8HBRg6 $100.00 $169,119.21
2025-11-04 Donation	from	Liz	Wall txn_vgHeVPK $50.00 $169,169.21
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Andrea	Busch txn_nEHMvlP $64.52 $169,233.73
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Arun	Nagaraju txn_brHZykZ $100.00 $169,333.73
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Averie	Tinlin txn_d7Ha8lk $40.00 $169,373.73
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Sydnie	Sanford txn_K9HZXnb $16.13 $169,389.86
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Benjamin	Alston txn_4dH59Ex $322.59 $169,712.45
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Jennifer	Greene txn_oyHKxpA $60.00 $169,772.45
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Holly	Beato txn_oyHKx9Z $15.00 $169,787.45
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Mandy txn_2zHvmxw $10.00 $169,797.45
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Casey	Beidelman txn_YRHKPYe $40.00 $169,837.45
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Nana	Mitsuishi txn_mAHOEwG $100.00 $169,937.45
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Sana	Hakim txn_lZHQX9n $100.00 $170,037.45
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Johanna	bertini txn_MNHpzxO $75.00 $170,112.45
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Amanda	Johnson txn_PVH5weQ $50.00 $170,162.45
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Maya	Coyle txn_brHZyMb $60.00 $170,222.45
2025-11-05 Donation	from	LS txn_yXHVzeN $50.00 $170,272.45
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Emily	Milkes txn_MNHpz8O $10.00 $170,282.45
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Hannah	Graber txn_xQHN56d $100.00 $170,382.45
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Molly	M txn_mAHOE0N $50.00 $170,432.45



2025-11-05 Donation	from	Melissa	achettu txn_vgHeVJo $5.00 $170,437.45
2025-11-05 Donation	from	christen txn_a8HBRmK $50.00 $170,487.45
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Stephanie	Barath txn_K9HZXWM $40.00 $170,527.45
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Mira	Fulton txn_WBHAzXB $50.00 $170,577.45
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Katie	Breen txn_gnHPNZ9 $100.00 $170,677.45
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Laura	Silverman txn_xQHN5wd $100.00 $170,777.45
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Ruby	Blau txn_YRHKP59 $30.00 $170,807.45
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Micaela	Berz txn_brHZyRb $100.00 $170,907.45
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Jill	Johnson txn_evHRVZr $100.00 $171,007.45
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Kate	Sweeney txn_R2HoqJe $50.00 $171,057.45
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Caitlin	Shea txn_brHZyRW $50.00 $171,107.45
2025-11-05 Donation	from	April	McGee txn_evHRVZQ $50.00 $171,157.45
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Mike	Coutre txn_GkH40qo $100.00 $171,257.45
2025-11-05 Donation	from	riley txn_vgHeV7r $30.00 $171,287.45
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Portage	Park	Mutual	Aid txn_5wHRJ9X $100.00 $171,387.45
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Ji-Eun	Alice	Ahn txn_NQHPmoe $53.77 $171,441.22
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Elise	Pelletier txn_QmHLERd $21.51 $171,462.73
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Laura	Kinsey txn_MNHpzRv $26.89 $171,489.62
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Yasmeen	Taranissi txn_lZHQXwx $32.26 $171,521.88
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Sarah	Free txn_2zHvmVm $21.51 $171,543.39
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Dana	Ballai txn_R2Hoqpd $200.00 $171,743.39
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Jordan txn_p5H0El0 $16.13 $171,759.52
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Dan	Roth txn_rYHQL9o $86.03 $171,845.55
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Sydney	Radler txn_gnHPNgG $53.77 $171,899.32
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Erin txn_kWHPNxm $53.77 $171,953.09
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Rischelle	Fajardo txn_R2Hoqva $53.77 $172,006.86
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Lydia	shepard txn_oyHKxVy $537.64 $172,544.50
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Quincy txn_a8HBRyv $53.77 $172,598.27
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Elizabeth	Gardner txn_wNHJVPm $21.51 $172,619.78

2025-11-05 Donation	from	Margaret	Helwich txn_qkHXZgO $53.77 $172,673.55
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Nathaniel	Harris txn_YRHKP72 $107.53 $172,781.08
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Michal	Ojrzanowski txn_XGHQra4 $53.77 $172,834.85
2025-11-05 Donation	from	hannah	given txn_AWHx2px $50.00 $172,884.85
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Kayla	Jewell txn_EyHPOg2 $86.03 $172,970.88
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Oriana	Dentici txn_oyHKxqJ $53.77 $173,024.65
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Jenny	Knowles txn_AWHx24b $40.00 $173,064.65
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Sophia	Janevic txn_JxHvx2a $20.00 $173,084.65
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Aarti	Nagaraju txn_BZH8zE7 $80.65 $173,165.30
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Sara txn_xQHN5z5 $26.89 $173,192.19
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Javon txn_zVHyL6n $26.89 $173,219.08
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Jessica	McNulty txn_AWHx2B4 $100.00 $173,319.08
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Daniel	Simmons txn_qkHXZ2O $107.53 $173,426.61
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Chad	Smith txn_oyHKxxA $50.00 $173,476.61
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Nate	T txn_yXHVzJz $1,075.27 $174,551.88
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Bailie	Whittaker txn_PVH5wlQ $60.00 $174,611.88
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Coya	Paz txn_lZHQX9X $25.00 $174,636.88
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Zia	Pentescu txn_AWHx200 $26.89 $174,663.77
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Anna	Rediske txn_GkH40MG $53.77 $174,717.54
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Julie	Fischer txn_NQHPmJb $75.00 $174,792.54
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Nikta txn_K9HZXMa $80.00 $174,872.54
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Evan	Rieger txn_78HnwQp $53.77 $174,926.31
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Nia	Easley txn_2zHvm4Q $20.00 $174,946.31
2025-11-05 Donation	from	hannah	rezetko txn_WBHAz9E $53.77 $175,000.08
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Natalia	Via txn_PVH5wWK $53.77 $175,053.85
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Tanuja	Jagernauth txn_qkHXZwr $10.00 $175,063.85
2025-11-05 Donation	from	William	Walker txn_wNHJVZG $100.00 $175,163.85
2025-11-05 Donation	from	tom	hays txn_ZeHZaVJ $100.00 $175,263.85
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Caryn	S txn_a8HBRPK $100.00 $175,363.85

2025-11-05 Donation	from	Lucy	Connelly txn_vgHeVqP $21.51 $175,385.36
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Syd	Tomlinson txn_EyHPO4G $107.53 $175,492.89
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Karina	Sanchez txn_vgHeVyR $25.00 $175,517.89
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Inez	Candelario txn_PVH5wL2 $25.00 $175,542.89



2025-11-05 Donation	from	Becky	Darling txn_MNHpzkv $20.00 $175,562.89
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Casey	G txn_JxHvxoJ $107.53 $175,670.42
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Elise	Pelletier txn_V0HLGoK $21.51 $175,691.93
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Christina	Ward txn_R2HoqQL $53.77 $175,745.70
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Skyler	Allred txn_AWHx2dN $107.53 $175,853.23
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Delaney	Wallace txn_MNHpzAy $24.74 $175,877.97
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Cosmos	Ray txn_0eHqWgR $107.53 $175,985.50
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Courtney	Caskey txn_EyHPO8L $100.00 $176,085.50
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Dan	Matthews txn_8rHr5An $107.00 $176,192.50
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Sam	Grenier txn_YRHKPez $21.51 $176,214.01
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Catherine	Morris txn_5wHRJZy $500.00 $176,714.01
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Abby	Marcus txn_LgHbv5P $200.00 $176,914.01
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Meagan txn_oyHKxOd $30.00 $176,944.01
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Krista	Boes txn_vgHeVgR $107.53 $177,051.54
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Margaret	khoshaba txn_evHRVQo $60.00 $177,111.54
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Kait	Kulek txn_OXH84M9 $100.00 $177,211.54
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Jenna	Vandegrift txn_MNHpzyL $53.77 $177,265.31
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Rachel	Golman txn_a8HBRPZ $100.00 $177,365.31
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Eulalia	E.	House txn_nEHMvZp $25.00 $177,390.31
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Maggie	Cross txn_oyHKxNZ $25.00 $177,415.31
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Leah	Mayers txn_4dH598Q $500.00 $177,915.31
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Emily txn_gnHPNQw $21.51 $177,936.82
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Paige	Pickerl txn_5wHRJOn $50.00 $177,986.82
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Alaina	Rubin txn_gnHPN0G $100.00 $178,086.82
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Joy	Chou txn_BZH8zyG $15.00 $178,101.82
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Katie	Drypolcher txn_4dH59ya $10.76 $178,112.58
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Courtney	Bourke txn_8rHr5ly $25.00 $178,137.58
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Jenny	White txn_kWHPN2z $50.00 $178,187.58
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Joseph	Taylor txn_ZeHZaOR $50.00 $178,237.58
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Amari	smith txn_qkHXZOr $20.00 $178,257.58
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Amanda	T txn_9KHyGXz $107.53 $178,365.11
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Katarina	Holecek txn_YRHKPnz $20.00 $178,385.11
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Joey	Haynes txn_lZHQXYv $20.00 $178,405.11
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Laura	B	Dickson txn_xQHN5W5 $53.77 $178,458.88
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Kelsy	Ketchum txn_qkHXZrM $26.89 $178,485.77
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Chelsea	Ballinger txn_brHZyNb $20.00 $178,505.77
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Max	Collins txn_78HnwdY $16.13 $178,521.90
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Julie	Steffens txn_XGHQrb2 $50.00 $178,571.90
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Jessica	Collingsworth txn_yXHVzv2 $100.00 $178,671.90
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Katlin	Bole txn_kWHPNMY $53.77 $178,725.67
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Lauren	Thill txn_5wHRJvy $50.00 $178,775.67
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Leah txn_GkH40qK $20.00 $178,795.67
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Marlen	M txn_yXHVzGw $20.00 $178,815.67
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Latisha	Ellison txn_K9HZX0a $53.77 $178,869.44
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Amy txn_MNHpzXy $107.53 $178,976.97
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Cassandra	Smith txn_p5H0EnV $107.53 $179,084.50
2025-11-05 Donation	from	Brianda	Viana txn_0eHqWn0 $48.39 $179,132.89
2025-11-06 Transfer	from	HCB	Clearinghouse txn_OXH8aAp $3,000.00 $182,132.89
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Matt	obo	LSRSN txn_PVH5724 $800.00 $182,932.89
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Steph	G txn_wNHJbwV $43.02 $182,975.91
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Cheryl	Carvalho txn_xQHN5PR $107.53 $183,083.44
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Josephine	Leafblad txn_V0HLGax $10.76 $183,094.20
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Betsy	Ehlen txn_78Hnwzb $50.00 $183,144.20
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Cynthia	Coleman txn_zVHyGpM $25.00 $183,169.20
2025-11-06 Donation	from	mae	viado txn_evHROdd $26.89 $183,196.09
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Rachel	Nass txn_xQHNM07 $107.53 $183,303.62
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Sarah	Glazer txn_zVHyGAJ $10.76 $183,314.38
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Adeeba txn_WBHAe2G $53.77 $183,368.15
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Allison	White txn_nEHM4zm $20.00 $183,388.15
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Tim	Janis txn_vgHe8mW $25.00 $183,413.15
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Erin	Asher txn_zVHyG7k $53.77 $183,466.92
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Eli	Sander txn_a8HBb70 $161.30 $183,628.22
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Jessica	Wood txn_GkH4Pdq $161.30 $183,789.52



2025-11-06 Donation	from	Molly	Delaney txn_a8HBbVm $53.77 $183,843.29
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Purba txn_gnHPRyz $80.65 $183,923.94
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Richard	Li txn_BZH8QY0 $7,500.00 $191,423.94
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Jess	Cadwell txn_d7Hak4e $21.51 $191,445.45
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Doris txn_66HOzEY $10.76 $191,456.21
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Matko	Botincan txn_YRHKdpr $2,000.00 $193,456.21
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Navjot	Heer txn_NQHPAJQ $20.00 $193,476.21
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Niki	A txn_brHZ2W0 $53.77 $193,529.98
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Machiah	Gill txn_ZeHZBbr $21.51 $193,551.49
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Emily	Lattie txn_evHROKv $500.00 $194,051.49
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Byanka	Casas txn_evHRONv $26.89 $194,078.38
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Andrea	Raby txn_d7HakqJ $161.30 $194,239.68
2025-11-06 Donation	from	MARY	BETH	SCHAYE txn_kWHPmz2 $100.00 $194,339.68
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Logan	Sq	Film	Club txn_GkH4PvO $80.00 $194,419.68
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Christea txn_vgHeEn7 $107.53 $194,527.21
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Catherine txn_9KHylLQ $26.89 $194,554.10
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Matthew	Gilboy txn_rYHQ72J $26.89 $194,580.99
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Leonicia	Berry txn_a8HBRko $32.26 $194,613.25
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Gabby	Czerniawski txn_78Hn0xV $53.77 $194,667.02
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Lydia	Hanchett txn_gnHPwPP $20.00 $194,687.02
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Molly	Jordan txn_qkHXpvW $107.53 $194,794.55
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Rosie	Nolan txn_brHZ29Y $80.00 $194,874.55
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Katherine	O txn_4dH5qV8 $20.00 $194,894.55
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Christina	Nagrant txn_AWHxP9k $100.00 $194,994.55
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Jacob txn_V0HLwYo $16.13 $195,010.68
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Cassie	Varrige txn_PVH5zvV $193.55 $195,204.23
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Ally txn_GkH4P6p $200.00 $195,404.23
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Leslie	Noles txn_LgHbyZb $80.00 $195,484.23
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Colin	Parks-Fried txn_mAHOJQb $100.00 $195,584.23
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Sofia txn_MNHpwVe $53.77 $195,638.00
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Brittany txn_d7Haer8 $10.76 $195,648.76
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Brandy txn_AWHxw4E $21.51 $195,670.27
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Cathy	murnane txn_brHZ2QY $100.00 $195,770.27
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Joy	Zagar txn_2zHv4vM $43.02 $195,813.29
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Jude	Blair txn_9KHyNVb $40.00 $195,853.29
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Ricardo	Gamboa txn_WBHAeNr $10.76 $195,864.05
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Ida	Andarge txn_qkHXZ90 $53.77 $195,917.82
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Dan	Hart txn_d7HakVK $43.02 $195,960.84
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Delaney	Heffner txn_oyHKpd7 $30.00 $195,990.84
2025-11-06 Donation	from	Shalini txn_OXH8ag8 $215.06 $196,205.90
2025-11-07 Donation	from	Brian	Currie txn_lZHQ0na $25.00 $196,230.90
2025-11-07 Donation	from	Anabel	Martinez txn_JxHvdeo $53.77 $196,284.67
2025-11-07 Donation	from	Elizabeth	Love txn_wNHJzgy $80.00 $196,364.67
2025-11-07 Donation	from	Morgan	Morrisroe txn_MNHpZV0 $26.89 $196,391.56
2025-11-07 Donation	from	Mary	Beth	Beazley txn_9KHylWX $107.53 $196,499.09
2025-11-07 Donation	from	Eva	Haque txn_NQHPLel $40.00 $196,539.09
2025-11-07 Donation	from	John	Smith txn_4dH5VrM $537.64 $197,076.73
2025-11-07 Donation	from	Katie	M txn_GkH4R9e $25.00 $197,101.73
2025-11-07 Donation	from	Eileen	Shea txn_JxHvd8B $53.77 $197,155.50
2025-11-07 Donation	from	Gracie	Harms txn_R2HoWPM $53.77 $197,209.27
2025-11-08 Transfer	from	Love	Fridge	Chicago txn_QmHL6Xk $500.00 $197,709.27
2025-11-10 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	11/3	to	11/9 txn_brHZMlo -$2,112.61 $195,596.66
2025-11-10 Donation	from	Jeff	C txn_rYHQkbb $43.02 $195,639.68
2025-11-10 Donation	from	mac	lamason txn_0eHqGp7 $43.02 $195,682.70
2025-11-10 Donation	from	Kay	Northrop txn_zVHy4B2 $50.00 $195,732.70
2025-11-10 Donation	from	elly txn_GkH4Rqv $53.77 $195,786.47
2025-11-10 Donation	from	Charlotte	Brewer txn_WBHAR4x $80.65 $195,867.12
2025-11-10 Donation	from	Lauren	Galloway txn_NQHPLoa $50.00 $195,917.12
2025-11-10 Donation	from	Neil	Thomas txn_nEHMexb $107.53 $196,024.65
2025-11-10 Donation	from	Chris	Daniels txn_9KHylEp $537.64 $196,562.29
2025-11-10 Donation	from	Vino	Mazzei txn_OXH8EwX $50.00 $196,612.29
2025-11-10 Donation	from	Justin	Epstein txn_zVHy46g $21.51 $196,633.80
2025-11-10 Donation	from	Sullivan	R	Davis txn_lZHQ04n $10.76 $196,644.56



2025-11-10 Donation	from	Sara	Balawajder txn_XGHQ7lN $322.59 $196,967.15
2025-11-11 SHELL/SHELL txn_evHRx6x -$74.66 $196,892.49
2025-11-12 Donation	from	Mandi	Caffery txn_R2HomAb $86.03 $196,978.52
2025-11-12 Donation	from	Charlene txn_qkHXd7Q $215.06 $197,193.58
2025-11-12 Donation	from	Joseph	Deng txn_66HObOE $100.00 $197,293.58
2025-11-12 Donation	from	Lyndsey	Maddox txn_MNHpvnW $53.77 $197,347.35
2025-11-12 Donation	from	Mary	Carney txn_66HObKL $215.06 $197,562.41
2025-11-12 Donation	from	Morgan	Malatesta txn_66HObkL $107.53 $197,669.94
2025-11-12 ACH	to	Urban	Canopy txn_brHZN68 -$9,450.00 $188,219.94
2025-11-12 ACH	to	Urban	Canopy txn_R2HoZ7l -$2,600.00 $185,619.94
2025-11-13 Donation	from	Andrew	Rupp txn_rYHQGbr $53.77 $185,673.71
2025-11-13 Donation	from	Jessica	McNulty txn_QmHL6Ex $64.52 $185,738.23
2025-11-14 Donation	from	Angela txn_0eHqd5x $50.00 $185,788.23
2025-11-14 Donation	from	Courtney	Blouzdis txn_V0HL5y8 $161.30 $185,949.53
2025-11-14 Donation	from	Rob	Schnieders txn_qkHXO7w $32.26 $185,981.79
2025-11-14 Donation	from	Emma	Deutsch txn_OXH8bmV $53.77 $186,035.56
2025-11-14 Donation	from	Kate	Dickson txn_WBHAOgd $20.00 $186,055.56
2025-11-14 Donation	from	Caitie	Mikulis txn_K9HZo9R $107.53 $186,163.09
2025-11-14 Donation	from	Heather	Schmucker txn_yXHVepB $50.00 $186,213.09
2025-11-14 Donation	from	Jordan	Thursday txn_R2HoL94 $21.51 $186,234.60
2025-11-14 Donation	from	Carrie	Drake txn_GkH4JKV $32.26 $186,266.86
2025-11-14 Donation	from	Athena	Feng txn_QmHLq66 $1,535.00 $187,801.86
2025-11-14 Donation	from	Carl	and	Nicole	Thuringer txn_K9HZoo6 $64.52 $187,866.38
2025-11-14 Donation	from	Greg	Cohen txn_gnHPqqR $16.13 $187,882.51
2025-11-14 Donation	from	Justin	Epstein txn_oyHKa45 $21.51 $187,904.02
2025-11-14 Donation	from	Amy	Wilschke txn_nEHMWRq $53.77 $187,957.79
2025-11-14 Donation	from	Katie	Drypolcher txn_5wHROwK $10.76 $187,968.55
2025-11-14 Donation	from	Lauren	Shepherd txn_evHRx6K $43.02 $188,011.57
2025-11-14 Donation	from	Repro	TLC txn_BZH8qON $150.00 $188,161.57
2025-11-14 Donation	from	Becky	Lyons txn_EyHPy2b $500.00 $188,661.57
2025-11-14 Donation	from	Alison	Christen txn_vgHeaZp $16.13 $188,677.70
2025-11-14 Donation	from	Sylvie txn_BZH8y6W $107.53 $188,785.23
2025-11-14 Donation	from	Kelly	McKeough txn_d7HalYR $21.51 $188,806.74
2025-11-16 U-HAUL	CTR	WESTSIDE txn_4dH5bKd -$295.30 $188,511.44
2025-11-17 CITGO	BLUE	ISLAND	AV txn_mAHOXBd -$50.00 $188,461.44
2025-11-17 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	11/10	to	11/16 txn_MNHpRbz -$373.43 $188,088.01
2025-11-17 Donation	from	Irina	Pilon txn_rYHQpJo $50.00 $188,138.01
2025-11-17 Donation	from	Sophia	Berger	de	Souza txn_V0HLM4L $107.53 $188,245.54
2025-11-17 Donation	from	Audrey	M txn_EyHP86n $75.00 $188,320.54
2025-11-17 Donation	from	Steph	Ban txn_gnHPeKG $50.00 $188,370.54
2025-11-17 Donation	from	Kathleen	Carolan txn_YRHKNd7 $100.00 $188,470.54
2025-11-17 Donation	from	Reverb txn_NQHPaPq $1,182.80 $189,653.34

2025-11-17 Donation	from	Alli	Golisch txn_V0HLMe9 $25.00 $189,678.34
2025-11-18 Donation	from	Betsy	A	Johnston txn_0eHqp7A $500.00 $190,178.34
2025-11-19 Donation	from	olivi txn_OXH8QRg $107.53 $190,285.87
2025-11-19 Donation	from	Sanni	Shukla txn_lZHQzVE $51.00 $190,336.87
2025-11-20 Donation	from	Patricia	Murray txn_evHRmly $21.51 $190,358.38
2025-11-20 Donation	from	Mordion txn_2zHvVOx $215.06 $190,573.44
2025-11-20 Donation	from	Jaz	Rodriguez txn_ZeHZVp6 $450.00 $191,023.44
2025-11-20 Donation	from	Tessa	Olson txn_R2HopyP $10.76 $191,034.20
2025-11-20 Donation	from	Shane	Hogan txn_NQHPoKn $53.77 $191,087.97
2025-11-20 Donation	from	Evan	Callan txn_JxHvwAQ $26.89 $191,114.86
2025-11-20 Donation	from	Paul	Arbaje txn_yXHVx66 $53.77 $191,168.63
2025-11-20 Donation	from	Priya	Varanasi txn_4dH5kgk $1,017.21 $192,185.84
2025-11-20 Mailchimp txn_qkHXyO9 -$47.93 $192,137.91
2025-11-21 THE	URBAN	CANOPY txn_GkH42WV -$200.00 $191,937.91
2025-11-21 Donation	from	Taylor	Robinett txn_0eHqboR $150.00 $192,087.91
2025-11-21 Donation	from	Paul	Williams txn_a8HB5B0 $537.64 $192,625.55
2025-11-21 Donation	from	Justin	Epstein txn_5wHRAWO $21.51 $192,647.06
2025-11-21 Donation	from	Christopher	M	Kralik txn_0eHqKqP $53.77 $192,700.83
2025-11-24 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	11/17	to	11/23 txn_PVH5on2 -$340.25 $192,360.58
2025-11-24 Donation	from	David	Cronin txn_K9HZLy0 $107.53 $192,468.11
2025-11-24 Uhaul txn_WBHAmN8 -$149.09 $192,319.02



2025-11-24 Gas txn_ZeHZgMw -$30.00 $192,289.02
2025-11-25 Donation	from	Jean	Gall txn_R2Ho4Wg $5,376.35 $197,665.37
2025-11-26 Check	to	Pestmaster	Services	of	Chicago txn_XGHQyZM -$129.00 $197,536.37
2025-11-26 Donation	from	Celeste	Kennel-Shank txn_ZeHZdNK $450.00 $197,986.37
2025-11-26 Donation	from	Max	Thomas txn_9KHy2wv $105.00 $198,091.37
2025-11-27 July	30 txn_evHR7lJ -$56.77 $198,034.60
2025-11-27 Mar	13 txn_brHZWl7 -$215.03 $197,819.57
2025-11-27 Oct	02 txn_zVHyOry -$110.44 $197,709.13
2025-11-27 Oct	16 txn_lZHQpqA -$56.61 $197,652.52
2025-11-27 May	4 txn_d7HaO6g -$103.67 $197,548.85
2025-11-27 Nov	13 txn_wNHJPQM -$225.07 $197,323.78
2025-11-27 June	21 txn_66HOeYr -$218.24 $197,105.54
2025-11-27 Aug txn_8rHrg9J -$124.56 $196,980.98

2025-11-27 July	22 txn_rYHQ6mx -$62.28 $196,918.70
2025-11-27 March	13	-	2 txn_K9HZxp5 -$64.06 $196,854.64
2025-11-27 Nov	10 txn_78Hn592 -$99.20 $196,755.44
2025-11-27 Oct	2 txn_vgHedNx -$66.14 $196,689.30
2025-11-27 May	14 txn_qkHXgMY -$273.48 $196,415.82
2025-11-27 Oct	24 txn_nEHMGYY -$259.28 $196,156.54
2025-11-27 March	13 txn_p5H07vp -$15.70 $196,140.84
2025-11-28 Donation	from	Charlotte	Stretch txn_lZHQYqg $53.77 $196,194.61
2025-11-28 Donation	from	Nat txn_NQHPRm9 $20.00 $196,214.61
2025-11-28 Donation	from	Octavia	Tey txn_wNHJWLO $26.89 $196,241.50
2025-11-28 Donation	from	Luz	ashby txn_oyHKexL $20.00 $196,261.50
2025-11-28 Donation	from	Rebecca	Thompson txn_66HO6W0 $16.13 $196,277.63
2025-11-28 Donation	from	Drew	Safari txn_XGHQM82 $26.89 $196,304.52
2025-11-28 Donation	from	Conor	Gormally txn_4dH5xdO $26.89 $196,331.41
2025-11-28 Donation	from	Justin	Epstein txn_zVHykAM $10.76 $196,342.17
2025-11-28 Donation	from	Katie	Mullan txn_GkH42JY $25.00 $196,367.17
2025-11-28 Donation	from	Julia	Kartcheva txn_5wHRvOe $75.00 $196,442.17
2025-11-28 Donation	from	Julia	napolitano txn_gnHPxgd $537.64 $196,979.81
2025-11-28 Donation	from	Emily	Rosenberg txn_QmHLngK $40.00 $197,019.81
2025-11-28 Donation	from	Dave	McGovern txn_AWHxd6Q $86.03 $197,105.84

WITHDRAWN:	$18,087.29.	DEPOSITED:	$49,979.43. $197,105.84

Chicagoland	Food	Sovereignty	Coalition	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the
EIN	81-2908499.	The	above	transactions	are	from	Chicagoland	Food	Sovereignty	Coalition's	restricted-fund	provided
by	The	Hack	Foundation.


